

2019 Okie-Tex Vendor Registration



Okie-Tex Star Party Sep. 21 - Sep. 29, 2019

Vendor Registration

At the Okie-Tex Star Party, we welcome vendors! We do this by waiving the registration and camp fees, and offering table space in the vendor hall. But we do ask something in return, and that is a donation(s) to the Great Okie-Tex Giveaway. We request that the donation's retail value be at least equivalent to the fees waived and the table space used. In return, we also make sure to mention your company name with the gift as it is given away.

Please Print

| Company: | | | | |
|-----------------------------|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|-----------|
| | | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| City, ST, Zi | p: | | | |
| Phone: | | | | |
| Email: | | | | |
| Other atten (limit one): | dee | | | - |
| Please Cir | cle the Days o | of Attendanc | e: | |
| Sat 9/21 | Sun 9/22 | Mon 9/23 | Tue 9/24 | |
| Wed 9/25 | Thu 9/26 | Fri 9/27 | Sat 9/28 | |
| Vendors m | ay begin set up | on Friday, S | ep. 20 after 12 | noon. |
| 2019 T-Shi | rt Order: | | | |
| 2X(\$20) Cost of t-sl | M(\$15) 3X(\$20) _ nirts not includ f 6ft. tables no | 4X(\$20) led in complin | 5X(\$20 nentary registr | ation. |
| Of course v | we will always a | accept donatio | ons to the give | away, but |

Vendors must have a year round business presence in

Vendors may be requested to show a tax license from

Vendors must register by September 1, 2019!!

Vendors must have a website, catalog, or flyer of products

the right to limit vendors to the following:

which customers can contact them.

No vendor at-the-door registration!

their home state.

Please Read and Sign the Liability Release Below

Liability Release

By my signature below, I hereby affirm that::

I am releasing the Oklahoma City Astronomy Club, the member societies and organizers ("Providers") from any and all liability due to injuries or damages received or sustained arising out of or occasioned by the actions of the Providers in the execution or performance of the Okie-Tex Star Party.

I further waive any claim that I, my heirs, assigns or personal representatives may have against the Providers for all accidents, injuries or losses I may incur while participating in the Okie-Tex Star Party.

I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Providers for any costs incurred (including legal fees) in defending any action brought against the Providers as a result of my participation in the Okie-Tex Star Party.

My signature upon this form also indicates agreement and acceptance on behalf of all minor children, under 18 years of age (listed below), under my care in attendance.

| 2 | | | |
|------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| Signature: | | | |
| - | | | |

Mail this form to:

Okie-Tex Star Party
PO Box 22804
Oklahoma City, OK 73123-1804
Email: registrar@okie-tex.com



The Oklahoma City Astronomy Club reserves the right to refuse registrations.